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Peter Kenneth Allen

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Kenneth Allen
Postcode WC1V 6EA

Date of birth July 1961

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FOX RETAIL GENERAL PARTNER
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WESTFIELD UK & EUROPE FINANCE
PLC

WESTFIELD UK FINANCE LIMITED
WESTFIELD UK FINANCE LIMITED
WESTFIELD ACQUISITION LIMITED
WESTFIELD EUROPE LIMITED
WILMSLOW (NO.3) (NOMINEE A)
LIMITED

WILMSLOW (NO.3) (NOMINEE B)
LIMITED

WESTFIELD WHOLESALE (NOMINEE)
LIMITED

WESTFIELD WHOLESALE GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

BRITISH PROPERTY FEDERATION
MIDDLESEX LIMITED
BROADMARSH RETAIL (NOMINEE
NO.2) LIMITED

BROADMARSH RETAIL (NOMINEE
NO.1) LIMITED

BROADMARSH RETAIL (NOMINEE
NO.1) LIMITED

WILMSLOW (NO.7) GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04044523

Number
08094102

06507524
06507524
05241385
03912122
04936137
04936419
04718808
04718807
00778293
04547807
04139701
04139658

04139658

03973933

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Dormant

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906922948

906922948
6th Floor, Midcity Place
71 High Holborn

London

Australian

App. Date
28/09/2000

App. Date
06/06/2012

18/02/2008
18/02/2008
27/10/2004
30/09/2004
13/01/2004
13/01/2004
15/05/2003
15/05/2003
21/01/2003
18/10/2002
21/02/2001
21/02/2001

21/02/2001

23/06/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/06/2014

27/06/2014
27/06/2014
27/06/2014
27/06/2014
23/09/2004

23/09/2004

19/11/2003

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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WILMSLOW (NO.2) GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

WILMSLOW (NO.5) GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

CARRAWAY TUNBRIDGE WELLS
GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED
WILMSLOW (NO.3) GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

CARRAWAY BELFAST GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

CARRAWAY GUILDFORD GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED
BROADMARSH RETAIL GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED
BROADMARSH RETAIL GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03974011

03974052

03974061

03974021

03973915

03974044

03929726

03929726

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
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14/06/2000

14/06/2000

14/06/2000

14/06/2000

14/06/2000

14/06/2000

17/03/2000

17/03/2000

906922948

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

23/09/2004

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



